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16-19 — Stage 2 subjects (20 credits) — Number of graded and non-graded results for students, by school sector, 2019 (SA)

Graded subjects results

Catholic Female
Male
Total

Government Female
Male
Total

Independent Female
Male
Total

Total

Modified subjects results

Catholic Female
Male
Total

Government Female
Male
Total

Independent Female
Male
Total

Total

6960
6386
13346
15883
13198
29081
8209
7578
15787

58214

39
79
118
304
641
945
30
21
51

1114

Note: Non-graded results are reported to students as ‘Completed’ or ‘Not Completed’ without an accompanying score or grade.

This data was extracted on 3 March 2020.
Use of this data is subject to the Protocols for Use of SACE Board Data available from the SACE Data website.
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