

SACE Data 2019

16-19 - Stage 2 subjects (20 credits) - Number of graded and non-graded results for students, by school sector, 2019 (SA)

Graded subjects results

Female	6960
Male	6386
Total	13346
Female	15883
Male	13198
Total	29081
Female	8209
Male	7578
Total	15787
	Male Total Female Male Total Female Male

Total 58214

Modified subjects results

Catholic	Female	39
	Male	79
	Total	118
Government	Female	304
	Male	641
	Total	945
Independent	Female	30
	Male	21
	Total	51
Total		1114

Note: Non-graded results are reported to students as 'Completed' or 'Not Completed' without an accompanying score or grade.

This data was extracted on 3 March 2020.

Use of this data is subject to the Protocols for Use of SACE Board Data available from the SACE Data website.

